ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT & CARRIAGE (UK MAINLAND)
(Prices are correct at time of going to press and are only available while stocks last)
Tel: (01582) 471900 · 5 Lines     Fax: (01582) 471920    Web: www.chronos.ltd.uk    Email: sales@chronos.ltd.uk
CHRONOS LTD  · UNIT 2 SOUTHFIELDS RD  · DUNSTABLE  LU6 3EJ
HOW TO ORDER
YOU CAN ORDER BY TELEPHONE (01582) 471900
YOU CAN ALSO ORDER SECURELY ONLINE AT OUR WEBSITE: www.chronos.ltd.uk
SILVER STEEL ROUND IMP
Size Code Price
1/16 SS116 £1.02
3/32 SS332 £1.02
1/8 SS18 £1.56
5/32 SS532 £1.56
3/16 SS316 £1.74
7/32 SS732 £2.82
1/4 SS14 £3.12
5/16 SS516 £4.20
11/32 SS1132 £6.12
3/8 SS38 £5.76
7/16 SS716 £7.62
1/2 SS12 £8.70
9/16 SS916 £11.04
5/8 SS58 £12.36
11/16 SS1116 £15.30
3/4 SS34 £17.34
SILVER STEEL ROUND MET
Size Code Price
2mm SS20 £1.32
3mm SS30 £1.56
4mm SS40 £1.56
5mm SS50 £2.04
6mm SS60 £3.06
7mm SS70 £3.42
8mm SS80 £4.02
9mm SS90 £5.28
10mm SS10 £6.12
11mm SS11 £6.84
12mm SS12M £9.12
13mm SS13 £9.60
14mm SS14M £10.92
15mm SS15 £11.88
16mm SS16   £12.72
17mm SS17   £14.28
18mm SS18M   £18.42
20mm SS20   £19.08
MILD STEEL ROUND ENIA
Size Code Price
1/8 MS18 £0.78
5/32 MS532 £0.96
3/16 MS316 £0.96
7/32 MS732 £1.08
1/4 MS14 £1.32
9/32 MS932 £1.32
5/16 MS516 £1.38
3/8 MS38 £1.62
7/16 MS716 £1.92
1/2 MS12 £2.28
9/16 MS916 £2.58
5/8 MS58 £3.96
3/4 MS34 £5.28
1" MS10 £7.62
11/4 MS114 £12.36
11/2 MS112   £16.44
BRASS ROUND CZ121
Size Code Price
1/16 BR116 £0.84
3/32 BR332 £1.08
1/8 BR18 £1.26
5/32 BR532 £1.50
3/16 BR316 £1.62
7/32 BR732 £1.74
1/4 BR14 £2.46
9/32 BR932 £2.76
5/16 BR516 £4.14
3/8 BR38 £4.80